Bezirksschiutzenbund
Walgau

10m Luftpistole
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Rundel
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8. und 9. Marz 2008

Bezirksmeisterschaft
Luftpistole 2008

Renee
Fabian
Maximilian
Robert
Stefan
Markus
Roman
Thomas

Marcel
Martin
Matthias

Benedikt
Robert
Patrick
Nadine
Bernd
Katharina

Andreas
Nino
Roland
Thomas
Artur
Harald
Gerhard
Andreas
Ratko
Gerald
Christian
Herbert
Werner
Alexander
Martin
Stefan
Erich
Adolf
Marco
Markus
Alexander

1. 2.

88 88

80 89

82 83

79 81

77 79

77 76

75 67

55 59

1. 2. 3.
83 89 81
82 83 83
80 82 77
1. 2. 3.
9% 94 91
86 89 89
84 86 94
85 79 90
83 82 89
82 85 84
1. 2. 3.
9% 94 97
93 96 91
89 93 95
93 94 89
91 94 89
90 96 89
88 87 91
94 94 90
92 89 89
90 90 88
89 88 88
90 83 87
84 88 91
89 78 88
83 80 83
83 76 79
85 85 79
82 83 77
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88
85
79
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85
89
84
87
75

96
93
94
92
96
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89
89
91
86
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85
83
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87
84
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84
79

96
92
89
90
95
90
91
91
86
95
86
88
87
87
87
87
80
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90
88
87
86
84
82

92
95
94
90
89
90
95
87
88
85
91
87
82
80
84
90
76
78

Ges.

176
169
165
160
156
153
142
114

Ges.

341
333
318

Ges.

557
524
524
513
509
487

Ges.

571
560
554
548
554
547
541
545
535
534
529
522
514
507
500
498
494
487
DNS
DNS
DNS

Finale
98,1
93,6
90,5
88,2
84,2
93,6

Finale
96,1
98,6
96,5
97,9
90,3
96,6
88,3
80,9

SG Satteins

Gesamt
655,1
617,6
614,5
601,2
593,2
580,6

Gesamt
667,1
658,6
650,5
645,9
644,3
643,6
629,3
625,9
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Frauen

Meier
Wachter
Sauer
Ehgartner
Rippl
Nesensohn
Brandstetter
Rundel
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Senioren 1

Dr. Scherer
Ruppert
Ganahl
Turtscher
Wolf
Ehgartner
Bosch
Nagele
Allgauer

. Mahr

. Muller

. Madlener

. Peter

. Hintrreiter

. Kopf

. R6hrenback

.Hagen

.Lipp

. Mayer

. Binderberger
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Senioren 2
Ruf
Burtscher
Sturm
Kurz
Hepp
Resch
Hofer
Gabiriel

. Wachter
10. Haas
11. Rederer
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Senioren 3
1. Hengl
2. Caser
3. Hutter

8. und 9. Marz 2008

Bezirksmeisterschaft

Rosa
Gaby
Sandra
Jutta
Helene
Lore
Roswitha
Veronika

Josef
Wolfgang
Christian
Herbert
Raphael
Walter
Dietmar
Hubert
Herbert
Josef
Albert
Karl
Reinhard
Gunter
Martin
Josef
Willi
Norbert
Herbert
Michael

Franz
Emil
Hermann
Hermann
Elmar
Anton
Fritz
Helmuth
Gotthard
Willibald
Helmut

Franz
Siegfried
Karl

Luftpistole 2008

1.
94
90
86
94
84
82
78
71

96
88
92
91
88
90
96
89
87
85
85
87
87
80
83
80
74
85
72

93
90
89
91
88
82
85
79
79
75

88
80
84
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91
87
84
87
87
79
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91
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92
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91
85
89
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84
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89
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89
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89
83
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3.
93
89
91
88
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73

90
95
91
93
91
90
86
88
91
89
88
88
84
77
81
83
81
78
77

95
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88
84
86
90
81
73
70
80

88
82
81
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88
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83
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82
83
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89
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Ges.
375
358
358
351
348
346
312
291

Ges.
373
370
368
365
362
360
357
356
355
351
351
348
340
335
335
328
325
314
306
DNS

Ges.
363
362
359
355
353
345
336
322
321
317
DNS

Ges.
351
331
330

Finale
98,1
92,4
88,1
90,5
89,4
0,0

SG Satteins

Gesamt
473,1
450,4
446,1
441.,5
437,4

346
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Bezirksmeisterschaft

Luftpistole 2008

Mannschaften - Luftpistole:

Jugend :

1.

Satteins

Hofacker Maxemilian
Lisch Stefan

Rundel Roman

Allgemeine

1.

Gisingen 1
Hodl Roland
Hodl Benedikt
Meier Rosa

. Nenzing

Blisath Andreas
Domig Harald
Dejanac Ratko

. Frastanz 2

Hengl Nino
Tschohl Alexander
Ruf Franz

Montafon 1
Wachter Artur
Bargehr Herbert
Caser Glnter

. Blud.-Biirs

Stoderegger Andreas
Feichtenhofer Gerhard
Sparr Erich

Montafon 2
Wachter Gaby
Rippl Helene
Resch Anton

8. und 9. Marz 2008

463
165
156
142

1119
371
373
375

1111
383
367
361

1076
373
340
363

1071
370
347
354

1060
367
355
338

1051
358
348
345

(229)
83
79
67

(282)
94
93
95

(279)
96
92
91

(271)
93
85
93

(269)
96
87
86

(267)
89
89
89

(254)
88
82
84
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SG Satteins
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Bezirksschiutzenbund
Walgau

Senioren

1. Frastanz 1
Dr.Scherer Josef
Ganabhl Christian
Madlener Karl

2. Gisingen 2
Sturm Hermann
Né&gele Hubert
Ruppert Wolfgang

3. HILTI
Burtscher Emil
Ehgartner Walter
Ehgartner Jutta

4. Sulz-Rothis
Haas Willi
Lipp Norbert
Turtscher Herbert

5. ESV
Muller Albert
Hutter Karl
Mayer Herbert

8. und 9. Marz 2008

Bezirksmeisterschaft

1089
373
368
348

1085
359
356
370

1073
362
360
351

996
317
314
365

987
351
330
306

Luftpistole 2008

(272)
95
94
83

(271)
90
88
93

(262)
89
88
85

(249)
83
74
92

(244)
88
84
72
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SG Satteins
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